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Women / 5 / Jr B1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Omer Danenberg412
Texas Dreams

9.675 10.000 9.8009.800 39.275
4 1 1 3 1 

1 

Liberty Grace Mora415
U Of G

9.650 9.800 9.9009.700 39.050
5T 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Brooke Wilson418
US Gold TX

9.650 9.750 9.8509.725 38.975
5T 3T 2 2 3 

3 

Kyleigh Kidd411
Sunbelt

9.450 9.750 9.7009.675 38.575
12T 3T 5T 7T 4 

4 

Taylor Chapman402
Dana's

9.775 9.725 9.7509.200 38.450
1T 8T 14 4T 5 

5 

Ashley Hay406
Olympia Hills

9.700 9.750 9.5259.375 38.350
3 3T 12 13 6 

6 

Leah Smith408
Rowland/Ballard

9.650 9.500 9.6509.525 38.325
5T 13T 10 11 7 

7 

Mallory Marcheli410
Stars

9.350 9.550 9.7009.575 38.175
14T 12 7T 7T 8 

8 

Sydney Clary420
WOGA

9.325 9.725 9.3509.700 38.100
16T 8T 3T 17 9T

9T

Mia Maldanado414
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.600 9.6759.325 38.100
11 11 13 10 9T

9T

Hannah Johnston407
Reflex

9.450 9.500 9.6009.550 38.100
12T 13T 9 12 9T

9T

Allison Robling403
HUGS

9.275 9.425 9.4509.575 37.725
18 16 7T 15 12 

12 

Berkley Ramos417
United Elite

9.625 9.250 9.7259.000 37.600
9T 17T 15 6 13 

13 

Libby Mosley416
United Elite

9.625 9.750 9.2758.875 37.525
9T 3T 16 18 14 

14 

Diamond Myles404
Metroplex

9.650 8.550 9.4259.475 37.100
5T 20 11 16 15 

15 

Lydia Lauritsen409
Stars

9.350 9.750 8.1759.675 36.950
14T 3T 5T 20 16 

16 

Mallory Kent419
WGA Texans

9.325 9.725 9.7008.150 36.900
16T 8T 20 7T 17 

17 

Riley Kortmeyer413
Texas Dreams

9.250 9.500 9.7508.225 36.725
19 13T 19 4T 18 

18 

Mia Gonzalez405
National Elite

9.775 9.225 9.2508.400 36.650
1T 19 18 19 19 

19 

Jasmine Coleman401
Achievers

9.000 9.250 9.5008.650 36.400
20 17T 17 14 20 

20 
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